RECOMMENDED ACCESSORIES PAGE
PAC-251* CPU/DVD/VCR Universal Adapter 50
PAC-300* Side Speaker Adapter 50
PAC-301* Center Channel Speaker Adapter 50
PAC-400 90º Rotation Adapter 50
TPA-105** Finishing Cover for TPM Tilt-Adjustable Mount 54
TPA-110 Small Flat Panel Tilt-Adjustable Pole Mount 54
TPA-111 Small Flat Panel Tilt-Adjustable Truss Mount 54

TPP Tilt-Adjustable Truss Mount is also available.
FAQ
HOW TO ORDER
1. Do I need to order a separate
interface bracket?
No, each mount includes an
interface bracket. Determine
which part number will
accommodate your display by
looking up the manufacturer in
the cross-reference chart.
2. Do the pole/truss clamps come
with the mount?
No, the appropriate size clamps
must be ordered separately.
3. Can I mount small flat panel
displays to the pole or truss?
Yes, if you have a round pole
1-1/2”– 2” OD (refer to the FSP
pole mount). If you have a larger
pole, square pole or truss
system, order the appropriate
TPA mounts (TPA-110, TPA-111,
TPA-112).
A
A
A
n Align multiple
displays with ease
Preset tilt locking points
(0º, 5º, 10º, 15º).
n Quick Adjustments
– Gravity-centered tilt provides quick
adjustment to any desired angle
– Install in portrait position and use tilt
adjustment for side-to-side pivot
n Install in portrait or
landscape positions
This feature is compatible with poles up to
6” (152 mm) OD; clamps available up to 3”
(76 mm).
SPECIFICATIONS
Model: TPM TPP
Dimensions 16-3/16” x 16-11/16” x 3-3/8” 16-3/16” x 16-11/16” x 4-1/16”
WxHxD (411 x 424 x 86 mm) (411 x 424 x 103 mm)
Tilt/Roll/Yaw 15º/4º/360º 15º/4º/0º
Color Black  Black
Weight
Capacity 150 lbs (68 kg) 150 lbs (68 kg)
TPK-1 Pole Kit
Kit includes:
2 clamps for
1”–2" (25–51 mm)
OD round or
square poles
TPK-2 Pole Kit
Kit includes:
2 clamps for 2”–3"
(51–76 mm) OD
round or square
poles
TPK-3 Truss Kit
Kit includes:
4 clamps for 1"
(25 mm) or smaller
OD round or
square truss
TPK-4 Truss Kit
Kit includes:
4 clamps for 1”–2”
(25 - 51 mm) OD
round or square
truss